Spherotech, Inc.
			                  27845 Irma Lee Circle, Lake Forest, IL 60045                                                 9
Tel.: 800-368-0822 or 847-680-8922; Fax: 847-680-8927; E-Mail: service@spherotech.com
Visit us on the web at http:///www.Spherotech.com
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.05-0.1         2.5 CP-008-20 20 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.05-0.1         2.5 CP-008-200 200 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.2-0.3            5.0 CP-025-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.2-0.3            5.0 CP-025-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.2-0.3            10.0 CP10-025-20 20 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.4-0.6            5.0 CP-05-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.4-0.6            5.0 CP-05-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.7-0.9            5.0 CP-08-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 0.7-0.9            5.0 CP-08-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 1.0-1.4            5.0 CP-10-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 1.0-1.4            5.0 CP-10-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 1.5-1.9            5.0 CP-15-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 1.5-1.9            5.0 CP-15-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 2.0-2.4     5.0 CP-20-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 2.0-2.4     5.0 CP-20-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 2.5-2.9    5.0 CP-25-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 2.5-2.9    5.0 CP-25-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 3.0-3.4 5.0 CP-30-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 3.0-3.4 5.0 CP-30-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 3.5-3.9           5.0 CP-35-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 3.5-3.9           5.0 CP-35-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 4.0-4.4     5.0 CP-40-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 4.0-4.4     5.0 CP-40-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 4.5-4.9            5.0 CP-45-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 4.5-4.9            5.0 CP-45-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 5.0-5.9 5.0 CP-50-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 5.0-5.9 5.0 CP-50-100 100 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 6.0-8.0          5.0 CP-60-10 10 mL
Carboxyl polystyrene 6.0-8.0          5.0 CP-60-100 100 mL
SPHEROTM Carboxyl Polystyrene
SPHEROTM Functionalized Polystyrene Particles
Specific particle surface chemistry enables a broad
range of coating and binding applications. SPHEROTM

dependent upon the intended application. For instance,
particles with size of 0.4 to 2.0μm are suitable for latex
agglutination assay, solid phase enzyme immunoassay
or solid phase fluorescence immunoassay.  Particles
with size of 2.0μm or larger are preferred for flow
cytometry applications.
CytoFlex LX forward scatter for
(A) CP-08-10, (B) CP-20-10, (C) CP-30-10 & (D) CP-60-10
(A) (B)
(C) (D)
Spherotech, Inc.
       10		                                27845 Irma Lee Circle, Lake Forest, IL 60045
Tel.: 800-368-0822 or 847-680-8922; Fax: 847-680-8927; E-Mail: service@spherotech.com
Visit us on the web at http://www.Spherotech.com
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Amino polystyrene 0.2-0.3            2.5 AP-025-10 10 mL
AP-025-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 0.4-0.6            5.0 AP-05-10 10 mL
AP-05-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 0.7-0.9            5.0 AP-08-10 10 mL
AP-08-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 1.0-1.4            5.0 AP-10-10 10 mL
AP-10-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 2.0-2.4    5.0 AP-20-10 10 mL
AP-20-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 2.5-2.9    5.0 AP-25-10 10 mL
AP-25-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 3.0-3.4 5.0 AP-30-10 10 mL
AP-30-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 3.5-3.9           5.0 AP-35-10 10 mL
AP-35-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 6.0-8.0          5.0 AP-60-10 10 mL
AP-60-100 100 mL
Amino polystyrene 8.0-12.9          1.0 AP-100-10 10 mL
SPHEROTM Amino Polystyrene
SPHEROTM Dimethylamino Polystyrene
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Dimethylamino polystyrnene 0.7-0.9          5.0 DP-08-10 10 mL